
Basis Weight

Thickness

Sorbency Capacity

Nonvolatile Residue (NVR)

Ions

Particles

Sodium

Chloride

Deionized Water

Isopropyl Alcohol

(g/m²)

(ppm)

Intrinsic (mL/g)

Extrinsic (mL/m²)

(mils)

(mm)

(oz/yd²)

(g/m²)

(million/m²)

Property Typical Value Test Method

1.6

12

6.5

336

0.051

0.030

96

66

113

54

0.30

IEST-RP-CC004.3

IEST-RP-CC004.3

IEST-RP-CC004.3

IEST-RP-CC004.3

IEST-RP-CC004.3

IEST-RP-CC004.3

IEST-RP-CC004.3

CW-1000-PRF685/917
Hydroentangled blend of 55% cellulose / 45% polyester, lightweight.

0.5 - 5.0 µm

5.0 µm and Larger IEST-RP-CC004.38.5

Fibers (fibers/m²)

203,110 IEST-RP-CC004.3>100 µm


